
DISTRICT NUMBER SUPERINTENDENT EMAIL or EMAIL LINK PHONE NUMBER

FLORENCE #1 cknutsen@fusdaz.org 520-866-3512

ORACLE #2 cnehrmeyer@osd2.org 520-896-3074

RAY #3 Jeremi_Brewer@rayusd.org 520-363-5515 ext 300

MAMMOTH - SAN MANUEL #8 scottj@msmusd.org 520-385-2337 ext 1100

ELOY #11

Chris Knutsen 

Crystle Nehrmeyer         

Dr. Jeremi Brewer 

Julie Dale-Scott 

Ruby James rjames@eloyesd.org 520-466-2100

SACATON #18 Robert Lewandowski rlewandowski@sacatonschools.org 520-562-8600 ext 1020

MARICOPA #20 Dr. Tracey Lopeman tlopeman@musd20.org 520-568-5100 ext 1004

COOLIDGE #21 Dawn Dee Hodge dawn.hodge@coolidgeschools.org 520-723-2040 ext 2041

TOLTEC #22 520-466-2363

STANFIELD #24 520-424-0224

PICACHO #33 520-466-7942 ext 108

APACHE JUNCTION #43 480-982-1110 ext 2005

J.O. COMBS #44 480-987-5307 ext 6300

CASA GRAND UNION HIGH SCHOOL #82 520-316-3301 ext 1101

CASA GRANDE ELEMENTARY #4 520-876-3203

SANTA CRUZ VALLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL #840 520-466-2237

MARY C. O'BRIEN ACCOMODATION #90 520-450-4481

COBRE VALLEY INSTITUTE OF TECH (CVIT) #81 928-242-1907

CENTRAL AZ VALLEY INSTITUTE OF TECH (CAVIT) #82 520-423-2991

RED ROCK #5

Denise Rogers drogers@toltecsd.org 

Jennifer Murrieta  jmurrieta@roadrunners24.net 

Renee Montano             rmontano@picacho.k12.az.us 

Dr. Robert Pappalardo Robert.pappalardo@goaj.org 

Gregory Wyman gwyman@jocombs.org 

Jeff Lavender jlavender@cguhsd.org

Dr. Adam Leckie adam.leckie@cgesd.org 

Chrystal Reyes chrystal.reyes@scvuhs.org 

Marty Bassett mbassett@pinalk12.org    

Mike O’Neal moneal@cvit81.org

Mike Glover mglover@cavitschools.org 

Peter Dwyer pdwyer@redrockschools.com 520-682-3331 ext 2311

SUPERIOR #15 Steve Estatico steve.estatico@superiorusd.org 520-689-3000 ext 3001

As of 12/16/2024

Pinal County School Districts Superintendent List

09/03/2024

mailto:cknutsen@fusdaz.org
mailto:cnehrmeyer@osd2.org
mailto:anthony_morrison@rayusd.org
mailto:scottj@msmusd.org
mailto:rjames@eloyesd.org
mailto:rlewandowski@sacatonschools.org
mailto:tlopeman@musd20.org
mailto:dawn.hodge@coolidgeschools.org
mailto:drogers@toltecsd.org
mailto:msadorff@roadrunners24.net
mailto:vjimenez@picacho.k12.az.us
mailto:Robert.pappalardo@goaj.org
mailto:gwyman@jocombs.org
mailto:jlavender@cguhsd.org
mailto:adam.leckie@cgesd.org
mailto:chrystal.reyes@scvuhs.org
mailto:moneal@cvit81.org
mailto:mglover@cavitschools.org
mailto:pdwyer@redrockschools.com
mailto:steve.estatico@superiorusd.org

	Sheet1



